Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

No.

382
587
591
499

91
294
331
535
262
252

54
394
199
118
272
143
554
421
370
188
430
583
348

83
418

21
183
263
274
238
558
116

38
518
352
330

31
174
178

58
229
303
247

Name

Stuart Nash + Harvey Nash
Karl Wooffindin + Oliver Hemstock

Hannah Yorwerth + Daniel Wilson
Fred Smith + Aoife Smith

Davide Cerrato + David Brewis
Imogen Jones + David Parkinson
Chris Mark + Claire Ansberque
Keith Tonkin + Christine Kiddier
Edward Hodge + John Bennetts
Ben Hill + Alex Hill

Alasdair Bisset + Hannah Hartley

David Norris + Ffion Norris

Joshua Garfinkel + Matthew Le Maitre

Oliver Cooper + Joey Oliver

Sam Huddleston + Emily Arter
John Derrick + Jeremy Engineer
lan Warhurst + Sarah Warhurst
Andy Peffers + Mandy Peffers
Pete Mitchell + Noah Mitchell

Tim Francis + Dan Jones

Stephen Price + Denise Price
William Winter + Laura Jane Winter
Tony Mcclelland + Clare McClelland
Nick Burton + Isobella Burton
Julie Paton + Andy Neville
Michelle Aukland + Alex Snow

Tim Forster + Jacob Davidson
Fiona Hodgson + Harry Mangnall
Amelia Hunt + Grace Hunt

Anne Haslam + Sophie Holt
George Weavil + Will Dewar
Andrew Conner + Reuben Conner
Nigel Beasant + Jennifer Beasant
Andrew Stratton + Max Cockerill

Amy McGowan + Gemma Wren
Emil Haines + Jacob Crosbie
Pat Bartlett + Leah Bartlett
Andrew Eyles + James Eyles
Stephen Finney + Jake Finney
Neal Alexander + Chris Berry
Patrick Bonnett + Emily Bonnett
Alison Harding + Celine Wilcock
David Kingham + Celia Kingham
Liz Heaton + Helen Rennie

Category

M
M
MIX
MIX

MIX
MIX
MIX

MIX
MIX
MIX

MIX

MIX
MIX

MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX

MIX

Z

MIX

=7 Z

MIX

MIX

MIX

Saturday

03:48:31
04:25:18
04:30:10
04:36:11
04:37:37
04:33:16
05:04:22
04:47:36
04:58:22
05:00:22
04:50:15
05:09:38
05:13:42
05:06:23
05:20:07
05:18:23
05:03:02
05:22:54
05:24:26
05:34:58
05:29:06
05:27:18
05:32:18
05:36:47
05:44:43
05:32:37
05:33:42
05:55:37
05:43:18
05:58:03
05:16:04
06:06:00
05:57:32
05:04:53
05:35:35
06:04:12
05:28:24
06:04:16
06:15:01
06:36:39
06:22:51
06:26:39
05:48:37
06:11:19

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
4th
12th
7th
9th
10th
8th
15th
16th
14th
19th
18th
11th
20th
23rd
30th
26th
24th
27th
32nd
34th
28th
29th
36th
33rd
38th
17th
42nd
37th
13th
31st
39th
25th
40th
47th
53rd
48th
50th
35th
43rd

Sunday

03:05:26
02:38:46
02:55:38
03:01:12
03:00:56
03:09:20
02:50:44
03:13:14
03:07:55
03:08:11
03:27:21
03:09:04
03:11:02
03:24:44
03:13:01
03:26:53
03:43:15
03:35:24
03:35:20
03:25:39
03:36:31
03:46:03
03:46:53
03:47:30
03:41:31
03:54:36
03:53:34
03:37:08
03:52:43
03:42:41
04:24:51
03:38:10
03:48:24
04:41:22
04:15:43
03:47:56
04:29:57
03:56:43
03:55:53
03:38:38
03:53:37
03:54:37
04:35:32
04:16:19

7th
2nd
4th
6th
5th
11th
3rd
14th
8th
9th
18th
10th
12th
15th
13th
17th
29th
21st
20th
16th
22nd
30th
31st=
33rd
26th
39th
37th
23rd
36th
28th
52nd
24th
35th
62nd
45th
34th
55th
43rd
41st
25th
38th
40th
59th=
46th

Time

06:53:57
07:04:04
07:25:48
07:37:23
07:38:33
07:42:36
07:55:06
08:00:50
08:06:17
08:08:33
08:17:36
08:18:42
08:24:44
08:31:07
08:33:08
08:45:16
08:46:17
08:58:18
08:59:46
09:00:37
09:05:37
09:13:21
09:19:11
09:24:17
09:26:14
09:27:13
09:27:16
09:32:45
09:36:01
09:40:44
09:40:55
09:44:10
09:45:56
09:46:15
09:51:18
09:52:08
09:58:21
10:00:59
10:10:54
10:15:17
10:16:28
10:21:16
10:24:09
10:27:38


https://twitter.com/karlwoof
http://www.facebook.com/keith.tonkin.18
http://instagram.com/hannahhartley_
http://www.strava.com/athletes/5018667

45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th

478
585
455
513
158

40
307

70
271

23
380
443
384
214
253
579
405
117
258
165
379

45
553
194
519
470
181
469
560
404
371
543

32
259

46
108
196
281
490
491

Martin Sellens + Katie Sellens
Christopher Wood + Ken McGrattan
Amy Ross + Lukasz Kolada

Sam Stephenson + Phil Whitwell
William Eastman + Ruth Eastman
David Belchamber + Aaron Belchamber
Julian Knight + Kitty Knight

Louise Brimelow + Jane Saleem

Karen Houldsworth + Ewan Turnbull
Gary Bacon + Peter Bacon

Susan Murphy + Rachael Perowne
Lorraine Reuber + Bronwen Doyle
Andrew Nevill + Deborah Nevill
Douglas Gray + Heather Gray

Chris Hill + Georgina Hill

Keith Wilson + David Shurmer
Sophie Owen + Remy Hoek Spaans
John Coon + Emily Birch

Andrew Hird + Jennifer Chambers
Rosie Rix + Helen Elbourne

David Murdoch + Debbie Whittingham
Ben Benson + Peter Baillie-Benson

Dave Walton + Paul Williams

Michael Fryer + Samuel Fryer

Pete Strauss + Phil Jones
Rebecca Sayer + Emily Rowe
Jocasta Fletcher + Christina Turner
lan Sayer + Tina Stratford

Joanne West + Jenni Egmore
Angharad Owen + Gwenllian Roberts
Hilary Moakes + Helen White
Felicity Turnbull + Nicky Turnbull
Richard Bartlett + Miranda Bartlett
Jon Hobbs + Theresa Hobbs

Clare Bernstein + Faisal Chaudhuri
Andy Coatsworth + Ruth Moffat
Paula Furnival + Jessica Whilock
Jane Huws + Jo Gleig

Dan Simmons + Jonathon Simmons
Lauren Skinner + Mark Steff

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

m <

MIX
MIX
MIX

MIX
MIX

MIX

mmnm << Z

MIX

M

MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX

< M

MIX

06:14:23
06:13:54
06:12:47
06:05:57
07:03:01
06:25:20
06:43:53
06:42:34
06:46:44
06:49:01
06:43:41
06:48:10
06:49:34
07:12:23
07:09:19
06:55:32
06:53:39
06:54:00
07:45:13
07:32:21
07:24:06
07:37:23
07:08:11
07:45:35
07:51:15
07:55:12
08:00:31
07:18:32
07:30:11
08:43:17
08:42:39
07:50:00
08:22:43
09:10:15
08:59:17
09:16:06
08:36:51
09:17:49
10:12:17
09:15:34

46th
45th
44th
41st
65th
49th
56th
54th
57th
59th
55th
58th
60th
68th
67th
64th
62nd
63rd
74th
72nd
70th
73rd
66th
75th
77th
78th
79th
69th
71st
85th
84th
76th
81st
90th
88th
92nd
83rd
93rd
95th
91st

04:17:31
04:18:39
04:19:57
04:34:46
03:42:17
04:25:00
04:08:30
04:18:26
04:26:44
04:31:00
04:45:05
04:53:58
04:54:03
04:32:21
04:35:32
04:52:49
04:59:28
05:06:16
04:18:33
04:36:17
04:55:12
04:55:26
05:32:04
04:57:04
04:56:14
04:59:57
04:58:21
05:48:11
05:40:34
04:48:01
04:57:56
06:41:49
06:12:52
05:53:37
06:06:28
06:20:23
07:09:31
07:22:54
07:13:17
08:23:56

47th
50th
51st
58th
27th
53rd
44th
48th
54th
56th
63rd
66th
67th
57th
59th
65th
74th
76th
49th
61st
68th
69th
77th
71st
70th
75th
73rd
79th
78th
64th
72nd
84th

82nd
80th

81st

83rd

85th

88th

86th

89th

10:31:54
10:32:33
10:32:44
10:40:43
10:45:18
10:50:20
10:52:23
11:01:00
11:13:28
11:20:01
11:28:46
11:42:08
11:43:37
11:44:44
11:44:51
11:48:21
11:53:07
12:00:16
12:03:46
12:08:38
12:19:18
12:32:49
12:40:15
12:42:39
12:47:29
12:55:09
12:58:52
13:06:43
13:10:45
13:31:18
13:40:35
14:31:49
14:35:35
15:03:52
15:05:45
15:36:29
15:46:22
16:40:43
17:25:34
17:39:30


https://twitter.com/fatgazbo
http://www.strava.com/athletes/23035684
https://twitter.com/davewalton20
https://twitter.com/weaverjane

