Pos	No.	Name	Category	Saturday		Sunday		Time
1st		Stuart Nash + Harvey Nash	M	03:48:31		03:05:26		06:53:57
2nd	587	Karl Wooffindin + Oliver Hemstock	M	04:25:18		02:38:46		07:04:04
3rd		Hannah Yorwerth + Daniel Wilson	MIX	04:30:10		02:55:38		07:25:48
4th		Fred Smith + Aoife Smith	MIX	04:36:11		03:01:12		07:37:23
5th	91	Davide Cerrato + David Brewis	M	04:37:37		03:00:56		07:38:33
6th		Imogen Jones + David Parkinson	MIX	04:33:16		03:09:20		07:42:36
7th	331	Chris Mark + Claire Ansberque	MIX	05:04:22		02:50:44		07:55:06
8th		Keith Tonkin + Christine Kiddier	MIX	04:47:36		03:13:14		08:00:50
9th		Edward Hodge + John Bennetts	M	04:58:22		03:07:55		08:06:17
10th		Ben Hill + Alex Hill	MIX	05:00:22		03:08:11		08:08:33
11th		Alasdair Bisset + Hannah Hartley	MIX	04:50:15		03:27:21		08:17:36
12th	394		MIX	05:09:38		03:09:04		08:18:42
13th		Joshua Garfinkel + Matthew Le Maitre	M	05:13:42		03:11:02		08:24:44
14th		Oliver Cooper + Joey Oliver	М	05:06:23		03:24:44		08:31:07
15th	272	Sam Huddleston + Emily Arter	MIX	05:20:07	19th	03:13:01	13th	08:33:08
16th	143	John Derrick + Jeremy Engineer	М	05:18:23	18th	03:26:53	17th	08:45:16
17th	554	Ian Warhurst + Sarah Warhurst	MIX	05:03:02	11th	03:43:15	29th	08:46:17
18th	421	Andy Peffers + Mandy Peffers	MIX	05:22:54	20th	03:35:24	21st	08:58:18
19th	370	Pete Mitchell + Noah Mitchell	М	05:24:26	23rd	03:35:20	20th	08:59:46
20th	188	Tim Francis + Dan Jones	М	05:34:58	30th	03:25:39	16th	09:00:37
21st	430	Stephen Price + Denise Price	MIX	05:29:06	26th	03:36:31	22nd	09:05:37
22nd	583	William Winter + Laura Jane Winter	MIX	05:27:18	24th	03:46:03	30th	09:13:21
23rd	348	Tony Mcclelland + Clare McClelland	MIX	05:32:18	27th	03:46:53	31st=	09:19:11
24th	83	Nick Burton + Isobella Burton	MIX	05:36:47	32nd	03:47:30	33rd	09:24:17
25th	418	Julie Paton + Andy Neville	MIX	05:44:43	34th	03:41:31	26th	09:26:14
26th	21	Michelle Aukland + Alex Snow	F	05:32:37	28th	03:54:36	39th	09:27:13
27th	183	Tim Forster + Jacob Davidson	М	05:33:42	29th	03:53:34	37th	09:27:16
28th	263	Fiona Hodgson + Harry Mangnall	MIX	05:55:37	36th	03:37:08	23rd	09:32:45
29th	274	Amelia Hunt + Grace Hunt	F	05:43:18	33rd	03:52:43	36th	09:36:01
30th	238	Anne Haslam + Sophie Holt	F	05:58:03	38th	03:42:41	28th	09:40:44
31st	558	George Weavil + Will Dewar	М	05:16:04	17th	04:24:51	52nd	09:40:55
32nd	116	Andrew Conner + Reuben Conner	М	06:06:00	42nd	03:38:10	24th	09:44:10
33rd	38	Nigel Beasant + Jennifer Beasant	MIX	05:57:32	37th	03:48:24	35th	09:45:56
34th		Andrew Stratton + Max Cockerill	М	05:04:53		04:41:22		09:46:15
35th		Amy McGowan + Gemma Wren	F	05:35:35		04:15:43		09:51:18
36th		Emil Haines + Jacob Crosbie	Μ	06:04:12		03:47:56		09:52:08
37th	31		MIX	05:28:24		04:29:57		09:58:21
38th		Andrew Eyles + James Eyles	M	06:04:16		03:56:43		10:00:59
39th		Stephen Finney + Jake Finney	M	06:15:01		03:55:53		10:10:54
40th		Neal Alexander + Chris Berry	M	06:36:39		03:38:38		10:15:17
41st		Patrick Bonnett + Emily Bonnett	MIX	06:22:51		03:53:37		10:16:28
415t 42nd		Alison Harding + Celine Wilcock	F	06:22:31		03:54:37		10:10:20
42nu 43rd		David Kingham + Celia Kingham	MIX	05:48:37		03.54.57		10:24:09
44th	247	Liz Heaton + Helen Rennie	F	06:11:19	43rd	04:16:19	46th	10:27:38

45th	478	Martin Sellens + Katie Sellens	MIX	06:14:23	46th	04:17:31	47th	10:31:54
46th	585	Christopher Wood + Ken McGrattan	М	06:13:54	45th	04:18:39	50th	10:32:33
47th	455	Amy Ross + Lukasz Kolada	MIX	06:12:47	44th	04:19:57	51st	10:32:44
48th	513	Sam Stephenson + Phil Whitwell	М	06:05:57	41st	04:34:46	58th	10:40:43
49th	158	William Eastman + Ruth Eastman	MIX	07:03:01	65th	03:42:17	27th	10:45:18
50th	40	David Belchamber + Aaron Belchamber	М	06:25:20	49th	04:25:00	53rd	10:50:20
51st	307	Julian Knight + Kitty Knight	MIX	06:43:53	56th	04:08:30	44th	10:52:23
52nd	70	Louise Brimelow + Jane Saleem	F	06:42:34	54th	04:18:26	48th	11:01:00
53rd	271	Karen Houldsworth + Ewan Turnbull	MIX	06:46:44	57th	04:26:44	54th	11:13:28
54th	23	Gary Bacon + Peter Bacon	М	06:49:01	59th	04:31:00	56th	11:20:01
55th	380	Susan Murphy + Rachael Perowne	F	06:43:41	55th	04:45:05	63rd	11:28:46
56th	443	Lorraine Reuber + Bronwen Doyle	F	06:48:10	58th	04:53:58	66th	11:42:08
57th	384	Andrew Nevill + Deborah Nevill	MIX	06:49:34	60th	04:54:03	67th	11:43:37
58th	214	Douglas Gray + Heather Gray	MIX	07:12:23	68th	04:32:21	57th	11:44:44
59th	253	Chris Hill + Georgina Hill	MIX	07:09:19	67th	04:35:32	59th=	11:44:51
60th	579	Keith Wilson + David Shurmer	М	06:55:32	64th	04:52:49	65th	11:48:21
61st	405	Sophie Owen + Remy Hoek Spaans	F	06:53:39	62nd	04:59:28	74th	11:53:07
62nd	117	John Coon + Emily Birch	MIX	06:54:00	63rd	05:06:16	76th	12:00:16
63rd	258	Andrew Hird + Jennifer Chambers	MIX	07:45:13	74th	04:18:33	49th	12:03:46
64th	165	Rosie Rix + Helen Elbourne	F	07:32:21	72nd	04:36:17	61st	12:08:38
65th	379	David Murdoch + Debbie Whittingham	MIX	07:24:06	70th	04:55:12	68th	12:19:18
66th	45	Ben Benson + Peter Baillie-Benson	М	07:37:23	73rd	04:55:26	69th	12:32:49
67th	553	Dave Walton + Paul Williams	М	07:08:11	66th	05:32:04	77th	12:40:15
68th	194	Michael Fryer + Samuel Fryer	М	07:45:35	75th	04:57:04	71st	12:42:39
69th	519	Pete Strauss + Phil Jones	М	07:51:15	77th	04:56:14	70th	12:47:29
70th	470	Rebecca Sayer + Emily Rowe	F	07:55:12	78th	04:59:57	75th	12:55:09
71st	181	Jocasta Fletcher + Christina Turner	F	08:00:31	79th	04:58:21	73rd	12:58:52
72nd	469	Ian Sayer + Tina Stratford	MIX	07:18:32	69th	05:48:11	79th	13:06:43
73rd	560	Joanne West + Jenni Egmore	F	07:30:11	71st	05:40:34	78th	13:10:45
74th	404	Angharad Owen + Gwenllian Roberts	F	08:43:17	85th	04:48:01	64th	13:31:18
75th	371	Hilary Moakes + Helen White	F	08:42:39	84th	04:57:56	72nd	13:40:35
76th	543	Felicity Turnbull + Nicky Turnbull	F	07:50:00	76th	06:41:49	84th	14:31:49
77th	32	Richard Bartlett + Miranda Bartlett	MIX	08:22:43	81st	06:12:52	82nd	14:35:35
78th	259	Jon Hobbs + Theresa Hobbs	MIX	09:10:15	90th	05:53:37	80th	15:03:52
79th	46	Clare Bernstein + Faisal Chaudhuri	MIX	08:59:17	88th	06:06:28	81st	15:05:45
80th	108	Andy Coatsworth + Ruth Moffat	MIX	09:16:06	92nd	06:20:23	83rd	15:36:29
81st	196	Paula Furnival + Jessica Whilock	F	08:36:51	83rd	07:09:31	85th	15:46:22
82nd	281	Jane Huws + Jo Gleig	F	09:17:49	93rd	07:22:54	88th	16:40:43
83rd	490	Dan Simmons + Jonathon Simmons	М	10:12:17	95th	07:13:17	86th	17:25:34
84th	491	Lauren Skinner + Mark Steff	MIX	09:15:34	91st	08:23:56	89th	17:39:30